Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 20 SWATT (Sprinters Walkers & Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Angen, Meara 1:13:16 1:13:16 7:55 0 10 10
2 Webster, Virginia 3:02:22 1:49:06 9:42 0 39 18
3 Webster, Cameron 4:37:18 1:34:56 7:25 0 8 8
4 King, Shane 5:58:06 1:20:48 7:51 0 9 8
5 Bauer, Mike 7:18:08 1:20:02 7:20 0 6 8
6 Ashton, Mark 8:42:22 1:24:14 7:24 0 7 7
7 Patel, Chirag 10:13:07 1:30:45 8:54 0 21 8
8 Brett, Allan 11:18:33 1:05:26 6:00 0 1 5
9 Bell, Darcy 12:33:16 1:14:43 7:37 0 10 5
10 Barnett, Greg 13:57:29 1:24:13 7:56 0 14 5
11 Macintosh, Roger 15:20:10 1:22:41 7:41 0 6 5
12 Myers, Ken 16:21:10 1:01:00 6:06 0 1 5
13 Cumming, David 17:17:18 0:56:08 6:28 0 1 3
14 Snow, Amanda 19:03:00 1:45:42 8:46 0 18 5
15 Smith, Corinne 20:42:20 1:39:20 8:17 0 23 4
RBSUItS by Runner 11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015 for Brain Tumour
Team: 21 We run better than the Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bagan, Paige 1:59:27 1:59:27 12:54 0 55 55
2 Dettling, Sara 3:58:20 1:58:53 10:34 0 46 53
3 Tangen, Heather 5:54:23 1:56:03 9:04 0 34 53
4 Meurs, Donald 7:57:16 2:02:53 11:57 0 52 54
5 Sonnenberg, Jesse 9:32:00 1:34:44 8:41 0 28 52
6 Holmes, Erica 11:09:43 1:37:43 8:35 0 24 52
7 Smith, Samantha 12:37:20 1:27:37 8:36 0 19 49
8 0Oilund, David 14:11:49 1:34:29 8:39 0 25 44
9 Kuusselka, Chris 15:49:54 1:38:05 10:00 0 48 49
10 Vavrek, Brett 17:34:05 1:44:11 9:49 0 47 49
11 0Oilund, Kirsten 19:21:43 1:47:38 10:00 0 32 48
12 Hernder, Kathleen 20:50:34 1:28:51 8:54 0 19 48
13 Arsenault, Laura 22:29:33 1:38:59 11:23 0 47 48
14 Whitmee, Mark 24:24:33 1:55:00 9:33 0 39 45
15 Cox, Alyson 25:59:37 1:35:04 7:55 0 17 42



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 22 TransCanada TrailBlazers Category: Corporate Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lacey, James 1:15:45 1:15:45 8:11 0 13 13
2 Campbell, Duncan 2:56:37 1:40:52 8:58 0 28 13
3 Kudel, Braden 4:39:50 1:43:13 8:04 0 12 9
4 Tenove, Jeff 6:05:31 1:25:41 8:20 0 19 11
5 Herbert, Brenna 7:27:51 1:22:20 7:33 0 10 10
6 Tatarchuk, Graham 9:08:45 1:40:54 8:52 0 28 11
7 Steeves, Terri 11:01:34 1:52:49 11:04 0 51 14
8 Simpson, Rob 12:33:10 1:31:36 8:23 0 17 14
9 Escarrabill, Jordi 13:54:05 1:20:55 8:15 0 22 14
10 Routledge, Katie 15:41:09 1:42:04 9:37 5 45 15
11 Di Blasio, Alexander 17:10:12 1:29:03 8:16 0 12 14
12 Garduno, Temoc 18:30:43 1:20:31 8:04 0 10 12
13 De Vries, Jessica 19:58:10 1:27:27 10:04 0 28 11
14 St.george, Jennifer 22:16:59 2:18:49 11:31 0 53 19
15 Mcdonald, John 24:11:38 1:54:39 9:33 0 40 21

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 23 Grin and Bear It Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tandon, Puneeta 1:11:11 1:11:11 7:41 0 6 6
2 Chang, Michael 2:44:23 1:33:12 8:17 0 14 8
3 Beauregard, Paul 4:40:58 1:56:35 9:07 0 37 11
4 Varma, Mark 6:16:54 1:35:56 9:19 0 36 17
5 Beauregard, Monica 7:50:14 1:33:20 8:33 0 25 17
6 Brown, Lorna 9:40:45 1:50:31 9:42 0 44 20
7 Ann Hicks, Jo 11:15:10 1:34:25 9:16 0 26 20
8 Pierre, Shirley 13:05:46 1:50:36 10:08 0 49 23
9 Bodanis, Mark 14:44:46 1:39:00 10:06 0 50 28
10 Skelly, David 16:18:48 1:34:02 8:51 0 28 30
11 Caporiccio, Dino 18:04:36 1:45:48 9:49 0 30 27
12 Pitura, Cynthia 19:56:49 1:47:13 10:44 5 45 30
13 Clifford, Susanne 21:20:44 1:23:55 9:39 0 24 31
14 Greenbloom, Michael 23:32:27 2:11:43 10:56 0 47 35
15 Bianchi, Cesidia 25:28:40 1:56:13 9:41 0 44 37



Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 24 Comfy 0ld Shoes Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Anderson, Stephen 1:26:09 1:26:09 9:18 0 21 21
2 Boyd, Emily 3:10:00 1:43:51 9:14 0 30 29
3 Reid, Marlon 4:56:38 1:46:38 8:20 0 17 25
4 Reid, Nina 6:28:04 1:31:26 8:53 0 29 22
5 Konsorada, Wendy 8:40:46 2:12:42 12:10 0 56 39
6 Schlecker, Cheryl 10:35:56 1:55:10 10:07 0 49 43
7 Bos, Jessica 12:20:54 1:44:58 10:18 0 46 44
8 Aschim, Kevin 14:16:59 1:56:05 10:38 0 53 49
9 Lavallee, Daniel 15:45:13 1:28:14 9:00 0 33 45
10 Li, Evelyn 17:49:52 2:04:39 11:44 0 54 52
11 Boonstra, Don 19:59:02 2:09:10 12:00 0 54 52
12 Boonstra, Megan 21:40:08 1:41:06 10:07 0 40 52
13 Lavallee, Carmelle 23:20:41 1:40:33 11:34 0 49 52
14 Peetoom, Karl 25:13:09 1:52:28 9:20 0 33 51
15 Mclachlan, Brad 27:17:32 2:04:23 10:22 0 50 51

Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 25 BFTA (Calgary) Category: Open
] ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Vredenburg, Harrie 1:34:25 1:34:25 10:12 0 34 34
2 Holmes, Keith 3:27:24 1:52:59 10:03 0 41 40
3 Herald, Brad 5:19:53 1:52:29 8:48 0 24 35
4 Dunk, Steve 7:06:14 1:46:21 10:20 0 47 39
5 Bruton, Donald 8:37:04 1:30:50 8:20 0 22 35
6 Lundmark, Greg 10:29:21 1:47:17 9:25 5 37 37
7 Britton, Doug 12:09:53 1:40:32 9:52 0 40 39
8 Jensen, Bob 13:53:49 1:43:56 9:31 0 41 40
9 Bruch, Phil 15:12:30 1:18:41 8:01 0 16 38
10 Murdoch, Lucille 16:48:54 1:36:24 9:05 0 34 38
11 Bruch, John 18:29:01 1:40:07 9:18 0 26 34
12 Rimes, David 20:01:32 1:32:31 9:16 0 27 32
13 Cook, Peter 21:10:02 1:08:30 7:53 0 9 29
14 Leier, Pamela 22:43:42 1:33:40 7:46 0 10 24
15 Reid, Brenda 24:19:46 1:36:04 8:00 0 18 23



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 26 Unstoppables Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hanson, Lynette 1:22:00 1:22:00 8:51 0 17 17
2 Stones, Cathy 2:57:46 1:35:46 8:31 0 20 14
3 Larke, Don 4:53:47 1:56:01 9:04 0 33 23
4 Brackett, Shawn 6:31:55 1:38:08 9:32 0 38 25
5 Mccasey, Nicole 7:59:37 1:27:42 8:02 0 17 19
6 Liberman, Danya 9:36:29 1:36:52 8:30 0 21 17
7 Jadidi, Mehdi 11:29:17 1:52:48 11:04 0 50 24
8 Moradi, Davood 13:10:22 1:41:05 9:15 0 38 25
9 Maccallum, Marc 14:35:09 1:24:47 8:39 0 26 23
10 Jadidi, Parastou 16:03:19 1:28:10 8:18 0 17 23
11 Honarkar, Sholeh 17:55:39 1:52:20 10:26 0 40 25
12 Feherty, Brian 19:38:02 1:42:23 10:15 0 41 27
13 Moulds, James 20:52:57 1:14:55 8:37 0 14 26
14 White, Rhonda 22:51:05 1:58:08 9:48 0 41 27
15 Chua, Lynn 24:42:48 1:51:43 9:19 0 36 30

Results by Runner 11

Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 27 Rolling Boulders Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gillett, Heather 1:25:41 1:25:41 9:15 0 20 20
2 Prevey, Chris 3:03:17 1:37:36 8:41 0 23 19
3 Martin, Steve 4:51:15 1:47:58 8:26 0 19 20
4 Sabo, Cristina 6:35:15 1:44:00 10:06 0 43 27
5 Hart, Chris 8:28:59 1:53:44 10:25 0 45 29
6 Benson, Phillip 10:04:28 1:35:29 8:23 0 16 24
7 Rice, Ellen 11:30:43 1:26:15 8:28 0 17 25
8 Mcdiarmid, Erin 13:06:29 1:35:46 8:46 0 28 24
9 Wynands, Karen 14:43:45 1:37:16 9:55 0 46 27
10 Scott, Meghan 16:18:42 1:34:57 8:56 0 32 29
11 Hart, Christy 17:58:49 1:40:07 9:18 0 25 26
12 Jensen, Leah 19:24:08 1:25:19 8:32 0 13 25
13 Boule, Kelsey 21:08:44 1:44:36 12:02 0 52 27
14 Jasperse, Graeme 22:55:39 1:46:55 8:52 0 22 29
15 Hum, Leonie 24:32:17 1:36:38 8:03 0 19 25



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 28 Kickin' Assphalt Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Simpson, Krissy 1:53:06 1:53:06 12:13 0 52 52
2 Muench, Mark 4:03:03 2:09:57 11:33 0 55 54
3 Pope, Lee 5:58:17 1:55:14 9:01 0 30 54
4 Hofhuis, Shannon 8:26:58 2:28:41 14:27 0 56 55
5 Osterlund, Andrea 10:36:29 2:09:31 11:52 0 55 55
6 Westad, Alicia 12:36:27 1:59:58 10:32 0 53 56
7 Cann, Landon 14:11:32 1:35:05 9:20 0 27 55
8 Bourgeois, Andy 16:08:19 1:56:47 10:42 0 54 55
9 Osborne, Shayne 17:45:57 1:37:38 9:57 0 47 55
10 Levac, Donni 19:44:09 1:58:12 11:08 0 53 55
11 Osborne, Jason 21:48:05 2:03:56 11:30 0 51 54
12 Joy, Angela 23:56:24 2:08:19 12:51 0 55 54
13 Deagle, Jurgen 25:17:17 1:20:53 9:18 0 21 54
14 Vangool, Tami 27:15:55 1:58:38 9:51 0 43 53
15 Meise, Dave 29:07:20 1:51:25 9:17 0 35 53

Results by Runner 11

Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 29 The Terwillegar Gait Keepers Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Giles, Erin 1:34:23 1:34:23 10:12 0 32 32
2 Waite, Chelsea 3:27:49 1:53:26 10:05 0 43 41
3 Ford, Daryl 5:30:23 2:02:34 9:35 0 43 42
4 Rickard, Emma 7:56:34 2:26:11 14:12 0 55 53
5 9:51:54 1:55:20 10:34 0 46 54
6 Salomons, Brad 11:41:01 1:49:07 9:35 0 39 54
7 Wallace, Lucie 13:23:17 1:42:16 10:02 0 41 54
8 Barefoot, Dave 14:58:25 1:35:08 8:43 0 26 54
9 Miranda, Rosse 16:38:03 1:39:38 10:09 0 52 54
10 Gerritse, Leon 18:11:43 1:33:40 8:49 0 26 54
11 Hill, Lynda 19:51:32 1:39:49 9:16 0 24 51
12 Wallace, Sylviane 21:30:52 1:39:20 9:57 0 34 51
13 Deveney, Susan 22:57:55 1:27:03 10:01 0 27 50
14 Los, Jacqueline 25:10:44 2:12:49 11:01 0 49 50
15 Chatenay, Sharon 26:58:16 1:47:32 8:58 0 32 49



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 30 Dead On Arrival Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 El Hassar, Btissam 1:29:42 1:29:42 9:41 0 26 26
2 Edwards, Sarah 3:05:05 1:35:23 8:29 0 18 24
3 Wakelin, Soren 5:01:30 1:56:25 9:06 0 36 28
4 Roussel, Andre 6:55:04 1:53:34 11:02 0 51 33
5 Holtzman, Sherry 8:39:27 1:44:23 9:34 0 39 36
6 Mccullough, Paulette 10:15:51 1:36:24 8:28 0 19 31
7 Mason, Chelsea 11:51:19 1:35:28 9:22 0 28 31
8 Runka, Beverly 13:40:49 1:49:30 10:02 0 47 35
9 Miller, Matthew 15:07:59 1:27:10 8:53 0 29 37
10 Ritchie, Andie 16:42:05 1:34:06 8:52 0 29 36
11 Leger, Dominique 18:32:46 1:50:41 10:17 0 36 36
12 Montour, Cassandra 20:23:38 1:50:52 11:06 0 49 39
13 Christensen, Linda 21:44:43 1:21:05 9:20 0 22 37
14 O'heron, Rhyannon 23:35:29 1:50:46 9:12 0 28 37
15 Paulden, Mike 25:24:07 1:48:38 9:03 0 33 36

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 31 F.O.F.F.S Category: Masters
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Sampson, Patrick 1:17:50 1:17:50 8:24 0 15 15
2 Miller, Peter 3:00:22 1:42:32 9:07 0 29 16
3 Neal, Wesley 4:41:47 1:41:25 7:56 0 10 12
4 Grabski, David 6:22:03 1:40:16 9:45 0 40 19
5 Grant, Deon 7:48:35 1:26:32 7:56 0 16 16
6 Beck, Graham 9:23:35 1:35:00 8:20 0 15 14
7 Brockelsby, Tim 10:55:03 1:31:28 8:59 0 23 12
8 Rasche, Timo 12:27:27 1:32:24 8:28 0 20 12
9 Yuan, Norman 13:58:48 1:31:21 9:19 0 38 15
10 Jaksich, Sue 15:27:12 1:28:24 8:19 0 18 13
11 Hagerman, Todd 17:01:03 1:33:51 8:43 0 16 13
12 Wagner, Ed 18:50:46 1:49:43 10:59 0 48 16
13 Mccabe, Helen 20:23:44 1:32:58 10:42 0 38 17
14 Barry, Chris 22:07:38 1:43:54 8:37 0 16 16
15 Randall, Don 23:52:48 1:45:10 8:46 0 29 18



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 32 Chicks That Kick Category: Female Open
. . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kopp, Pamela 1:34:26 1:34:26 10:12 0 35 35
2 Viney, Janelle 3:22:20 1:47:54 9:35 0 38 37
3 May, Nicole 5:11:13 1:48:53 8:31 0 21 30
4 Windl, Jennifer 6:45:16 1:34:03 9:08 0 33 30
5 Hamplas, Vicky 8:33:29 1:48:13 9:55 0 41 30
6 Strandlund, Helaina 10:15:36 1:42:07 8:58 0 29 30
7 Scobie, Stacey 11:51:11 1:35:35 9:23 0 29 30
8 Braun, Monika 13:15:27 1:24:16 7:43 0 10 27
9 Riess, Jen 14:36:46 1:21:19 8:17 0 24 24
10 Hayward, Jaime 16:17:59 1:41:13 9:32 0 41 28
11 Thibodeau, Reynelle 18:14:09 1:56:10 10:47 0 45 31
12 Petrone, Cindy 20:17:32 2:03:23 12:21 0 54 37
13 Prime, Sherri 21:44:13 1:26:41 9:59 0 26 36
14 Krip, Anj 23:33:28 1:49:15 9:04 0 26 36
15 Romano, Lynsey 25:07:22 1:33:54 7:50 0 15 34

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 33 BATUS Category: Open
. . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 White, Jp 1:07:25 1:07:25 7:17 0 3 3
2 Thompson, Rory 2:31:28 1:24:03 7:28 0 2 3
3 Graham, Douglas 4:03:38 1:32:10 7:12 0 6 2
4 Gibbons, Thomas 5:28:19 1:24:41 8:14 0 14 2
5 Groce, David 6:53:06 1:19:47 7:19 5 5 5
6 Spridgeon, Ian 8:16:11 1:23:05 7:18 0 6 5
7 (burt) Reynolds, Rupert 9:35:10 1:18:59 7:45 0 7 4
8 Beaudoin, Daniel 10:54:09 1:18:59 7:14 0 7 4
9 Hartland, Jason 12:14:53 1:20:44 8:14 0 21 3
10 Thompson, Richard 13:32:11 1:17:18 7:17 0 5 3
11 Knox, L 14:59:57 1:27:46 8:09 0 10 3
12 Wolfe, Edward 16:19:30 1:19:33 7:58 0 9 4
13 Sealy-thompson, Nick 17:24:53 1:05:23 7:31 0 6 5
14 Pemberton, Marcus 18:51:15 1:26:22 7:10 0 6 3
15 Walker, Mark 20:32:18 1:41:03 8:25 0 24 3



Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 34 The Wonder Pigs Category: Mixed
] ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Li, Nancy 1:35:46 1:35:46 10:21 0 41 41
2 Henderson, Laura-lee 3:11:36 1:35:50 8:31 0 21 32
3 Cheung, Alyssa 5:25:11 2:13:35 10:27 0 49 36
4 Hempstock, Glen 7:06:21 1:41:10 9:50 0 41 40
5 Maraston, Nicholas 8:46:31 1:40:10 9:11 0 33 40
6 Corey, Elizabeth 10:35:39 1:49:08 9:35 0 40 42
7 Detloff, Colleen 12:13:54 1:38:15 9:39 0 34 41
8 Ahmad, Waseem 13:52:23 1:38:29 9:01 0 33 39
9 Snyder, Evan 15:46:21 1:53:58 11:37 0 56 47
10 Zhang, Brian 17:59:32 2:13:11 12:32 0 55 53
11 White, Cheryl 20:06:12 2:06:40 11:46 0 52 53
12 Poon, Kenneth 21:45:01 1:38:49 9:53 0 33 53
13 Chan, Florence 23:23:52 1:38:51 11:23 0 46 53
14 Xing, Carrie 25:29:05 2:05:13 10:23 0 45 52
15 Detloff, John 27:44:40 2:15:35 11:18 0 55 52

Results by Runner 11

Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 35 Blood Sweat & Beers Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kirk, Ashley 1:56:48 1:56:48 12:37 0 54 54
2 Morris, Kristen 4:07:21 2:10:33 11:36 0 56 56
3 Scott, Michelle 6:34:48 2:27:27 11:32 0 54 56
4 Barss, Dalyce 8:41:34 2:06:46 12:19 0 53 56
5 Mcrae, Jennifer 10:42:29 2:00:55 11:05 0 52 56
6 Rail, Audrey 12:29:13 1:46:44 9:22 0 35 55
7 Boyes, Nicole 14:27:43 1:58:30 11:38 0 56 56
8 Coursol, Lorianne 17:03:03 2:35:20 14:13 0 56 56
9 Bowman, Andrea 18:36:43 1:33:40 9:33 0 42 56
10 King, Chelsea 20:55:48 2:19:05 13:06 0 56 56
11 Fournier-montal, Ashley 23:08:41 2:12:53 12:20 0 55 55
12 Nowlan, Sabra 24:52:45 1:44:04 10:25 0 43 55
13 Addicott, Emily 27:00:48 2:08:03 14:44 0 56 55
14 Sebo, Ryan 29:09:43 2:08:55 10:42 0 46 54
15 Roth, Tanya 31:23:18 2:13:35 11:08 0 54 54



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 36 Hoof Hearted Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Evans, Teresa 1:44:55 1:44:55 11:20 0 50 50
2 Evans, Dylan 3:32:01 1:47:06 9:31 0 35 44
3 Misfelt, David 5:27:38 1:55:37 9:02 0 32 37
4 Butcher, Curtis 6:56:27 1:28:49 8:38 0 24 34
5 Potter, Derrick 8:28:39 1:32:12 8:27 0 23 28
6 Harasym, Michael 10:05:54 1:37:15 8:32 0 22 25
7 Parr, Chad 11:18:25 1:12:31 7:07 0 3 21
8 Erskine, Andrew 12:36:14 1:17:49 7:08 0 5 17
9 Dryer, Brenda 14:09:43 1:33:29 9:32 0 41 18
10 Kerr, Jenn 15:43:00 1:33:17 8:47 0 23 16
11 Minchin, Michael 17:34:50 1:51:50 10:23 0 37 19
12 Parr, Mark 18:59:32 1:24:42 8:29 0 12 20
13 Doktor, Wanda 20:27:01 1:27:29 10:04 0 29 19
14 Kerr, Ian 22:01:34 1:34:33 7:51 0 11 15
15 Stratmoen, Darin 23:35:20 1:33:46 7:49 0 14 12

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 38 Our 3rd Leg is the Hardest Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Wright, Robbie 1:12:59 1:12:59 7:53 0 9 9
2 Miller, Michael 2:44:08 1:31:09 8:06 0 12 7
3 Lawrence, Jessica 5:19:10 2:35:02 12:07 0 56 34
4 Roessner, Cam 7:03:21 1:44:11 10:07 0 44 37
5 Mounteer, Tristan 8:27:44 1:24:23 7:44 0 12 27
6 Bobrosky, Danielle 10:04:02 1:36:18 8:27 0 18 23
7 Wilson, Erin 11:29:03 1:25:01 8:21 0 14 23
8 Campbell, Elizabeth 13:02:10 1:33:07 8:32 0 23 22
9 Lahoda, Bobby 14:13:55 1:11:45 7:19 0 6 19
10 Kitchen, Samuel 15:48:19 1:34:24 8:53 0 30 20
11 Morris, Miki 17:40:23 1:52:04 10:24 0 38 21
12 Burt, Joshua 18:57:58 1:17:35 7:46 0 7 19
13 Wright, Jillian 20:39:11 1:41:13 11:39 0 50 23
14 Claffey, Jakob 22:00:42 1:21:31 6:46 0 3 14
15 Desmarais, Buzz 23:45:10 1:44:28 8:42 0 28 15



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 39 The return of Urban Category: Mixed
] ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Fleck, Jennifer 2:07:03 2:07:03 13:43 0 56 56
2 Henderson, Scott 4:05:56 1:58:53 10:34 0 47 55
3 Shandro, Matt 5:34:48 1:28:52 6:57 0 2 44
4 Couillard, Alexandra 7:50:41 2:15:53 13:12 0 54 52
5 Yin, Daniel 9:42:02 1:51:21 10:12 0 42 53
6 Mccosh, Brian 11:15:13 1:33:11 8:11 0 12 53
7 Fletcher, Chad 12:59:10 1:43:57 10:12 0 43 53
8 Smith, Conor 14:31:18 1:32:08 8:26 0 19 52
9 Greenwood, Adam 15:58:15 1:26:57 8:52 0 28 50
10 Thompson, Ryan 17:35:27 1:37:12 9:09 0 37 51
11 Langford, Lisa 19:27:46 1:52:19 10:26 0 39 49
12 Smith, Sydney 20:53:21 1:25:35 8:34 0 15 49
13 Fittes, Alanna 22:10:36 1:17:15 8:53 0 16 42
14 Palm, Annika 24:13:31 2:02:55 10:12 0 44 42
15 Desaulniers, Joel 26:04:48 1:51:17 9:16 0 34 43

Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 40 We got the runs Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Morin, William 1:27:22 1:27:22 9:26 0 22 22
2 Arcand, Marie-andree 3:03:40 1:36:18 8:34 0 22 21
3 Phillips, Amy 5:06:31 2:02:51 9:36 0 44 29
4 Beaulieu, Benoit 6:24:20 1:17:49 7:34 0 5 20
5 Lavoie, Natacha 8:17:17 1:52:57 10:21 0 44 25
6 Dion, Jessy 9:50:56 1:33:39 8:13 0 13 22
7 Nadeau, Jocelyn 11:02:22 1:11:26 7:01 0 1 17
8 Doucet, Jean-yves 12:15:21 1:12:59 6:41 0 3 10
9 Leblanc, Samuel 13:31:44 1:16:23 7:47 0 12 10
10 Bergeron, Bruno 14:43:30 1:11:46 6:45 0 1 9
11 Black, Erin 16:24:41 1:41:11 9:24 0 28 10
12 Milne, Krista 18:05:14 1:40:33 10:04 0 39 10
13 Terrill, Andrea 19:25:56 1:20:42 9:17 0 20 9
14 Ziegler, Phil 20:55:42 1:29:46 7:27 0 9 9
15 Sowden, Danielle 22:57:39 2:01:57 10:10 0 49 10



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 41 Just Gunning It Category: Open
. . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Prithipaul, Shannon 1:33:39 1:33:39 10:07 0 30 30
2 Krieger, Nathaniel 3:38:48 2:05:09 11:07 0 51 47
3 Moore, Kaleb 5:32:44 1:53:56 8:54 0 28 43
4 Maccannell, Donald 7:07:23 1:34:39 9:12 0 34 41
5 Christensen-moo, Sandra 8:40:24 1:33:01 8:32 0 24 38
6 Prithipaul, Ravi 10:31:17 1:50:53 9:44 0 45 38
7 Samuel, Christopher 12:24:11 1:52:54 11:05 0 52 46
8 Champigny, Chrystale 13:55:47 1:31:36 8:23 0 18 42
9 Schafenacker, Richard 15:24:01 1:28:14 9:00 0 32 42
10 Smith, Steve 17:15:22 1:51:21 10:29 0 51 43
11 Dawson, Kelly No Time No Time 0:00 0 56 56
12 Laurie, Kathryn No Time 2:55:31 17:34 0 56 56
13 Leitch, Michael No Time 1:07:06 7:43 0 8 56
14 Hample, Kerri No Time 2:12:19 10:59 0 48 55
15 Kunitz, Rowan No Time 1:38:38 8:13 0 22 55

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 42 Never Been Done Category: Female Open
. . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Misskey, Anna 1:25:33 1:25:33 9:14 0 19 19
2 Bartziokas, Valerie 3:12:26 1:46:53 9:30 0 32 33
3 Oatway, Marnie 5:16:36 2:04:10 9:42 0 45 33
4 Wilson, Lisa 7:03:26 1:46:50 10:23 0 48 38
5 Toussaint, Tiffany 8:40:04 1:36:38 8:51 0 30 37
6 Smith, Terri 10:25:21 1:45:17 9:15 0 34 35
7 Poirier, Katy 11:57:48 1:32:27 9:04 0 24 35
8 Bielec, Robin 13:46:35 1:48:47 9:58 0 46 37
9 Copp, Wendy 15:05:43 1:19:08 8:04 0 18 36
10 Vien Miller, Danielle 16:36:32 1:30:49 8:33 0 20 35
11 Byford-richards, Katie 18:25:05 1:48:33 10:05 0 33 33
12 Storms, Alita 20:13:36 1:48:31 10:52 0 47 35
13 Blake, Ange 21:26:11 1:12:35 8:21 0 12 32
14 Arseneault, Nancy 23:10:39 1:44:28 8:40 0 17 32
15 Todgham, Elsie 24:44:41 1:34:02 7:50 0 16 31



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 43 Devon Canada Category: Corporate Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stanford, Cathy 1:28:51 1:28:51 9:36 0 24 24
2 Caldwell, Alanna 3:03:48 1:34:57 8:26 0 16 22
3 Roche, Owen 4:54:43 1:50:55 8:40 0 23 24
4 Spavor, Paul 6:20:23 1:25:40 8:20 0 18 18
5 Stenbeck, Dean 8:02:02 1:41:39 9:19 0 36 20
6 Richard, Eric 9:32:43 1:30:41 7:58 0 11 16
7 Zaher, Nicolas 10:59:15 1:26:32 8:30 0 18 13
8 Norton, Robert 12:27:22 1:28:07 8:04 0 16 11
9 Brewster, Michael 13:38:12 1:10:50 7:13 0 4 11
10 Bone, Anthony 14:53:47 1:15:35 7:07 0 2 10
11 Truong, Howie 16:20:29 1:26:42 8:03 0 8 9
12 Wong, Jane 17:57:15 1:36:46 9:41 0 31 9
13 Perry, Kimberley 19:27:40 1:30:25 10:24 0 32 10
14 Thomson, George 21:13:31 1:45:51 8:47 0 19 10
15 Marzetti, Jane 22:46:01 1:32:30 7:43 0 9 8

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 44 The Running Dead Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mark, Sumi 1:32:40 1:32:40 10:00 0 29 29
2 Gatza, Alex 3:10:48 1:38:08 8:43 0 24 30
3 Popescu, Andrei 4:40:14 1:29:26 7:00 0 4 10
4 Loran, Nicholas 6:25:38 1:45:24 10:15 0 45 21
5 Hoogstraten, Paul 8:09:18 1:43:40 9:30 0 38 23
6 Costello, James 10:20:16 2:10:58 11:30 0 55 33
7 Lockwood, Julie 11:45:46 1:25:30 8:23 0 16 27
8 Newton, Tobiah 13:18:47 1:33:01 8:31 0 22 28
9 Shelley, Lane 14:38:33 1:19:46 8:08 0 20 25
10 Newton, Sarah 16:16:45 1:38:12 9:15 0 38 25
11 Brodie, Kayla 18:10:26 1:53:41 10:33 0 41 29
12 De Winter, Cassidy 19:42:48 1:32:22 9:15 0 25 28
13 Lamond, Andrea 21:13:14 1:30:26 10:24 0 33 30
14 Lloyd, Becky 23:02:18 1:49:04 9:03 0 25 30
15 Hutchison, Will 24:35:53 1:33:35 7:48 0 13 27



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 45 The Tragically Glib Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Giles, Andrew 1:34:24 1:34:24 10:12 0 33 33
2 Eshleman, Lionel 3:09:37 1:35:13 8:28 0 17 28
3 Davidson, Gerri 5:40:32 2:30:55 11:48 0 55 46
4 Cuthbert, Scott 7:22:13 1:41:41 9:53 0 42 49
5 Reckhard, Chris 8:47:30 1:25:17 7:49 0 13 42
6 Reckhard, Jacob 10:17:22 1:29:52 7:53 0 10 32
7 Wallin, Sandy 11:56:06 1:38:44 9:41 0 36 33
8 Peacocke, Anna 13:36:19 1:40:13 9:11 0 37 33
9 Law, Graeme 14:45:29 1:09:10 7:03 0 3 29
10 Grieco, John 16:06:57 1:21:28 7:40 0 10 24
11 Hill, Kye 18:04:44 1:57:47 10:56 0 47 28
12 Vail, Caitlin 19:16:59 1:12:15 7:14 0 3 22
13 Banasch Vail, Karin 20:34:04 1:17:05 8:52 0 15 20
14 Lopatka Sparrow, Lynette 22:25:14 1:51:10 9:14 0 30 21
15 Meunier, Richard 24:17:44 1:52:30 9:23 0 38 22

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 46 Hythe Regional Panters Category: Corporate Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Martin, Holly 1:34:37 1:34:37 10:13 0 37 37
2 Collins, Nicole 3:42:53 2:08:16 11:24 0 53 49
3 Yee, Nic 5:43:15 2:00:22 9:25 0 41 47
4 Curran, Christy 7:14:21 1:31:06 8:51 0 28 44
5 Kyle, Ashton 9:12:27 1:58:06 10:49 0 50 49
6 Klassen, Tricia 10:57:27 1:45:00 9:13 0 33 47
7 Curran, Alex 12:20:00 1:22:33 8:06 0 10 43
8 Kuz, Dawn 14:14:40 1:54:40 10:30 0 52 48
9 Hollowell, Hayden 15:19:31 1:04:51 6:37 0 2 40
10 Clarkson, Cindy 17:07:02 1:47:31 10:07 0 49 41
11 Ashworth, Neil 19:06:18 1:59:16 11:04 0 50 44
12 Gould, Holly 20:45:56 1:39:38 9:58 0 35 47
13 Moon, Leah 22:44:34 1:58:38 13:39 0 55 49
14 Speager, Dwayne 25:03:22 2:18:48 11:31 0 52 49
15 Crowe, Caroline 26:59:21 1:55:59 9:40 0 42 50



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 47 Ages & Stages Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Creighton-lacro, Wendy 1:43:20 1:43:20 11:10 0 48 48
2 Brusselers, Ian 3:07:55 1:24:35 7:31 0 4 26
3 Begoray, David 4:50:58 1:43:03 8:03 0 11 19
4 Bernas, Michael 6:14:40 1:23:42 8:08 0 13 15
5 Tocher, Jared 7:38:57 1:24:17 7:44 0 11 11
6 Ross, Robin 9:36:59 1:58:02 10:22 0 51 18
7 Urbina, Liz 11:24:30 1:47:31 10:33 0 49 22
8 Stowe, Noel 13:14:28 1:49:58 10:04 0 48 26
9 Capar, Gord 14:54:56 1:40:28 10:14 0 53 32
10 Towns, Calvin 16:44:45 1:49:49 10:20 0 50 37
11 Nilsen, Deborah 18:33:39 1:48:54 10:07 0 34 37
12 Loomer, Madra 20:33:40 1:55:01 11:31 5 51 40
13 Johnson, Catherine 22:22:33 1:48:53 12:32 0 54 46
14 Jamieson, Wayne 24:15:58 1:53:25 9:25 0 36 43
15 Toro, Octavio 25:47:36 1:31:38 7:38 0 8 40

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 48 15 Shades of Gray Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Patzer, Jason 1:43:19 1:43:19 11:09 0 47 47
2 Heinsen, Leslie 3:42:02 1:58:43 10:33 0 45 48
3 Fox, Brent 5:46:26 2:04:24 9:44 0 46 48
4 Wesselink, Niels 7:09:54 1:23:28 8:07 0 12 42
5 Chin, Gin 8:36:15 1:26:21 7:55 0 15 34
6 Kusyk, Cindy 10:34:18 1:58:03 10:22 0 52 41
7 Abreu, Minirma 12:21:33 1:47:15 10:32 0 48 45
8 Taylor, Don 14:12:22 1:50:49 10:09 0 50 45
9 Loogman, Mark 15:33:19 1:20:57 8:15 0 23 43
10 Borle, Sheri 17:14:32 1:41:13 9:32 0 42 42
11 Mark, Ron 18:45:28 1:30:56 8:27 0 13 41
12 Munz, Susan 20:37:10 1:51:42 11:11 0 50 41
13 Patzer, Toby 22:23:33 1:46:23 12:15 0 53 47
14 Russett, Melissa 24:22:00 1:58:27 9:50 0 42 44
15 Townsend, Laura 26:31:23 2:09:23 10:47 0 53 47



Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 49 AMECFW AVENGERS Category: Open
] ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stewart, Rob 1:11:42 1:11:42 7:45 0 7 7
2 Hundal, Liv 3:03:31 1:51:49 9:56 0 40 20
3 Everard, Jim 4:51:35 1:48:04 8:27 0 20 21
4 Hayashi, Masaki 6:10:48 1:19:13 7:42 0 8 13
5 Scott, Jack 7:46:48 1:36:00 8:48 0 29 15
6 Morrison, Ian 9:20:52 1:34:04 8:16 0 14 12
7 Andrew-mcbride, Peter 10:40:34 1:19:42 7:49 0 8 9
8 Ross, Bill 12:07:49 1:27:15 7:59 0 15 9
9 Courtice, Gregory 13:27:04 1:19:15 8:05 0 19 9
10 Boggs, Robert 15:06:30 1:39:26 9:22 0 39 11
11 Boggs, Pam 17:00:43 1:54:13 10:36 0 43 12
12 Macdonald, Spencer 18:30:23 1:29:40 8:59 0 21 11
13 Macdonald, Michael 20:02:40 1:32:17 10:37 0 36 13
14 Francois Bouffa, Jean 21:55:41 1:53:01 9:23 0 35 12
15 Fang, Xie 23:21:49 1:26:08 7:11 0 4 11

Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 50 Saskatchewan Rough Runners Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcbean, Trudy 1:56:39 1:56:39 12:36 0 53 53
2 Lech, Erin 3:56:22 1:59:43 10:38 0 48 52
3 Ritchie, Katryn 6:12:08 2:15:46 10:37 0 50 55
4 Mikuliak, Joel 7:45:55 1:33:47 9:07 0 31 51
5 Mikuliak, Jalen 9:15:54 1:29:59 8:15 0 20 51
6 Mikuliak, Brian 11:00:33 1:44:39 9:11 0 32 48
7 De Jager, Eileen 12:45:08 1:44:35 10:16 0 45 51
8 Howe, Austin 14:42:34 1:47:26 9:50 10 45 53
9 Howe, Caitlyn 16:12:26 1:29:52 9:10 0 37 53
10 Anderson, Jordan 17:33:28 1:21:02 7:38 0 9 48
11 Feraro, Aileen 19:11:08 1:37:40 9:04 0 21 45
12 smith, Keshia 20:44:03 1:32:55 9:18 0 28 46
13 Balezantis, Reid 21:40:20 0:56:17 6:29 0 2 34
14 Albrecht, Brittany 23:31:42 1:51:22 9:15 0 31 34
15 Ferguson, Daniel 25:02:37 1:30:55 7:35 0 6 33



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 51 The Fat and The Furious Category: Mixed
] ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Darby, Keith 1:42:48 1:42:48 11:06 0 46 46
2 Kucy, Andrew 3:50:42 2:07:54 11:22 0 52 51
3 Kucy, Laurel 5:37:33 1:46:51 8:21 0 18 45
4 Ivey, Marcus 6:50:56 1:13:23 7:08 0 2 31
5 Hart-dowhun, Amanda 8:25:23 1:34:27 8:39 0 27 26
6 Schofield, Aaron 10:14:55 1:49:32 9:37 0 42 29
7 Wilson, Paige 12:11:12 1:56:17 11:25 0 54 40
8 Khaner, Tory 13:50:08 1:38:56 9:04 0 34 38
9 Mcgrath, Tom 14:51:23 1:01:15 6:15 0 1 30
10 Dolman, Heather 16:33:06 1:41:43 9:35 0 43 33
11 Dolman, Julia 18:40:04 2:06:58 11:47 0 53 39
12 Labahn, Samantha 20:37:39 1:57:35 11:46 0 53 42
13 Schofield, Collin 22:15:53 1:38:14 11:18 0 45 45
14 Beatty, Jessica 24:34:51 2:18:58 11:32 0 54 47
15 Schofield, Jonathon 26:19:00 1:44:09 8:41 0 27 45

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 52 BTBA Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Shewchuk, Gail 1:14:13 1:14:13 8:01 0 12 12
2 Kenny, Bill 2:40:49 1:26:36 7:42 0 7 6
3 Fekner, Stefan 4:26:11 1:45:22 8:14 0 16 6
4 Mccullough, Aengus 5:38:22 1:12:11 7:01 0 1 6
5 Martin, Nicholas 6:47:38 1:09:16 6:21 0 2 3
6 Alhamrani, Aksil 8:07:30 1:19:52 7:01 0 4 3
7 Purvis, Caralyn 9:19:19 1:11:49 7:03 0 2 1
8 Brown, David 10:43:19 1:24:00 7:42 0 8 2
9 Lord, Ross 11:54:31 1:11:12 7:15 0 5 2
10 Cherry, Byron 13:15:21 1:20:50 7:37 0 8 2
11 Zhao, Ting 14:35:51 1:20:30 7:28 0 3 2
12 Latonas, Sarah 15:52:37 1:16:46 7:41 0 6 2
13 Meads, Murray 16:55:14 1:02:37 7:12 0 5 2
14 Stewart, Simon 18:09:35 1:14:21 6:10 0 1 2
15 Frezell, Mark 19:33:30 1:23:55 7:00 0 2 2



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 53 Peanut butter jelly legs Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Pahlke, Amber 1:29:21 1:29:21 9:39 0 25 25
2 Pahlke, Tyler 3:09:25 1:40:04 8:54 0 26 27
3 Rop, Alison 4:53:16 1:43:51 8:07 0 14 22
4 Moewes, Dana 6:31:27 1:38:11 9:32 0 39 24
5 Van De Lee, Amy 8:16:44 1:45:17 9:39 0 40 24
6 Richie, Eric 10:10:59 1:54:15 10:02 0 48 26
7 Richie, Amanda 11:50:13 1:39:14 9:44 0 38 29
8 Webster, Duncan 13:35:48 1:45:35 9:40 0 42 32
9 Brace, John 15:18:16 1:42:28 10:27 0 54 39
10 Brydges, Kimberley 16:51:54 1:33:38 8:49 0 25 39
11 Mckim, Ryan 18:29:16 1:37:22 9:02 0 20 35
12 Geuder, David 20:12:15 1:42:59 10:19 0 42 34
13 Brydges, Katherine 21:46:49 1:34:34 10:53 0 42 38
14 Law, David 23:25:04 1:38:15 8:09 0 14 33
15 Sonego, Jamie 25:52:42 2:27:38 12:18 0 56 41

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 54 Rocky Mountain Misfits Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Artiaga, Becky 1:42:08 1:42:08 11:02 0 45 45
2 Artiaga, Victor 3:37:38 1:55:30 10:16 0 44 46
3 Anderson, Zoe 5:53:58 2:16:20 10:40 0 51 52
4 Yakielashek, Andrew 7:19:22 1:25:24 8:18 0 17 46
5 Olson, Rob 9:15:30 1:56:08 10:39 0 48 50
6 Ashton, Jonathan 11:04:49 1:49:19 9:36 0 41 49
7 Fuentes, Héctor 12:41:10 1:36:21 9:27 0 32 50
8 Declercqg, Sarah 14:23:40 1:42:30 9:23 0 39 50
9 Keough, Zuzanna 16:02:51 1:39:11 10:07 0 51 51
10 Doiron, Chris (heff) 17:18:49 1:15:58 7:09 0 3 44
11 Arrowsmith, Jill 18:53:04 1:34:15 8:45 0 17 42
12 Andres Trujillo, Edgardo 20:18:25 1:25:21 8:33 0 14 38
13 Kliewer, Ashley 21:52:46 1:34:21 10:51 0 41 40
14 Olson, David 23:40:53 1:48:07 8:58 0 24 38
15 Huff, Paul 25:18:17 1:37:24 8:07 0 20 35



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 55 ICU at the Finish Line Category: Mixed
] ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Calfat, Melissa 1:43:46 1:43:46 11:12 0 49 49
2 Charlton, Ashley 3:30:44 1:46:58 9:30 0 33 42
3 Mergl, Anita 5:27:43 1:56:59 9:09 0 38 38
4 Komant, Cory 7:20:15 1:52:32 10:56 0 50 48
5 Grette, Krystal 9:00:16 1:40:01 9:10 0 32 45
6 Mitchell, Ryan 10:50:16 1:50:00 9:39 0 43 46
7 Hawke, Aaron 12:36:11 1:45:55 10:24 0 47 48
8 Willan, Tara 14:10:33 1:34:22 8:38 0 24 43
9 Kam, Erica 15:48:42 1:38:09 10:00 0 49 48
10 Soneff, Robyn 17:35:10 1:46:28 10:02 0 48 50
11 Mortenson, Kim 19:00:16 1:25:06 7:54 0 7 43
12 Lawrence, Erin 20:39:02 1:38:46 9:53 0 32 43
13 Lentz, Michelle 22:12:05 1:33:03 10:42 0 39 43
14 Wodinski, Corey 24:04:53 1:52:48 9:22 0 34 41
15 Wodinski, Leanne 26:08:50 1:58:57 9:55 5 45 44
ReSUItS by Runner 11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015 for Brain Tumour
Team: 56 No See'Em Trailcrawlers Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Francis, Tammara 1:09:29 1:09:29 7:30 0 5 5
2 Nazarewycz, Peter 2:34:03 1:24:34 7:31 0 3 4
3 Mccutchan, Wilson 4:46:54 2:12:51 10:23 0 48 17
4 Araujo, Omar 6:15:11 1:28:17 8:35 0 23 16
5 Crutchfield, Ben 7:45:42 1:30:31 8:18 0 21 14
6 Tyler, Craig 9:23:01 1:37:19 8:33 0 23 13
7 New, Amber 11:02:24 1:39:23 9:45 0 39 18
8 Macleod, Sarah 12:46:17 1:43:53 9:31 0 40 20
9 Scratch, Jason 14:05:20 1:19:03 8:03 0 17 17
10 Ronalds, Bill 15:47:50 1:42:30 9:39 0 46 19
11 Monterrosa, Martha 17:28:59 1:41:09 9:24 0 27 18
12 Stadlwieser, Roy 18:53:16 1:24:17 8:26 0 11 18
13 20:11:36 1:18:20 9:01 0 18 15
14 Larter, Jessie 22:26:27 2:14:51 11:11 0 51 22
15 Anderson, Morgan 24:32:36 2:06:09 10:31 0 51 26



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 57 Family Matters Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jorgensen, Janet 1:07:45 1:07:45 7:19 0 4 4
2 Hamilton, Daniel 2:46:54 1:39:09 8:49 0 25 9
3 Campbell, Adam 4:06:48 1:19:54 6:15 0 1 4
4 Young, Arden 5:28:26 1:21:38 7:56 0 10 3
5 Mueller, Stuart 7:09:54 1:41:28 9:18 0 35 6
6 Solberg, Jason 8:34:46 1:24:52 7:27 0 8 6
7 Mitchell, Georgia 10:10:24 1:35:38 9:23 0 30 6
8 Mitchell, Katie 11:45:39 1:35:15 8:43 0 27 8
9 Snihur, Dean 13:14:09 1:28:30 9:01 0 34 8
10 Henderson, Joel 14:37:42 1:23:33 7:52 0 13 8
11 Bishop, Megan 15:55:31 1:17:49 7:14 0 2 7
12 Snihur, Kate 17:30:43 1:35:12 9:32 0 29 8
13 Jones, Morgan 18:58:36 1:27:53 10:07 0 30 7
14 Stewart, James 20:45:43 1:47:07 8:53 0 23 7
15 Stewart, Adrienne 22:46:38 2:00:55 10:05 0 47 9
RBSUItS by Runner 11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015 for Brain Tumour
Team: 58 Bear Bait Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcdonough, Dave 1:28:06 1:28:06 9:31 0 23 23
2 Proudfoot, Jocelyn 3:15:32 1:47:26 9:33 0 37 34
3 Mcdonough, Tyler 5:15:35 2:00:03 9:23 0 40 32
4 Downe, Cassandra 6:41:23 1:25:48 8:20 0 20 29
5 Tatterton, Amy 8:46:53 2:05:30 11:30 0 54 41
6 Davis, Paul 10:40:47 1:53:54 10:00 0 47 44
7 Tatterton, Ben 12:08:53 1:28:06 8:39 0 20 37
8 Swatzky, Dana 13:54:55 1:46:02 9:43 0 44 41
9 Templeton, James 15:20:01 1:25:06 8:40 0 27 41
10 Kamwah Ho, Godwin 16:53:34 1:33:33 8:49 0 24 40
11 Susnjar, Mariija 18:40:22 1:46:48 9:55 0 31 40
12 Lee, Deanna 20:10:35 1:30:13 9:02 0 22 33
13 Zeldon, Paul 21:43:28 1:32:53 10:41 0 37 35
14 Stevens, Dave 23:02:47 1:19:19 6:35 0 2 31
15 Freil, Chad 24:36:21 1:33:34 7:48 0 12 28



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 59 Easier said than Run Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Murphy, Cristin 1:19:20 1:19:20 8:34 0 16 16
2 Stark, Kimberley 2:51:11 1:31:51 8:10 0 13 10
3 D'antonio, Michael 4:20:37 1:29:26 7:00 0 3 5
4 Bjornson, Fraser 5:34:55 1:14:18 7:13 0 3 5
5 Gagnon, Yves 6:43:25 1:08:30 6:17 0 1 2
6 D'antonio, Michael 8:03:43 1:20:18 7:03 0 5 2
7 Romanow, Nicole 9:28:41 1:24:58 8:20 0 13 3
8 Romanow, Brett 10:47:19 1:18:38 7:12 0 6 3
9 Stenlund, Jason 12:16:59 1:29:40 9:08 0 36 4
10 Tiedemann, Joel 13:41:25 1:24:26 7:57 0 15 4
11 Urie, Joe 15:02:38 1:21:13 7:32 0 4 4
12 Vassallo, Victor 16:16:18 1:13:40 7:22 0 4 3
13 Burgess, Amber 17:23:17 1:06:59 7:42 0 7 4
14 Chalifoux, Marc 18:58:46 1:35:29 7:55 0 13 4
15 Wilkinson, Lorraine 20:58:06 1:59:20 9:57 0 46 6
RBSUItS by Runner 11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015 for Brain Tumour
Team: 60 Watch Yourself Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Skinner, Emily 1:30:36 1:30:36 9:47 0 27 27
2 Wilson, Matthew 3:00:18 1:29:42 7:58 0 9 15
3 Pollard, Martin 4:59:18 1:59:00 9:18 0 39 26
4 Elford, Luke 6:28:28 1:29:10 8:40 0 26 23
5 Sneddon, Solveig 8:33:40 2:05:12 11:29 0 53 32
6 Cooper, Natalie 10:20:37 1:46:57 9:23 0 36 34
7 Dickinson, Evan 11:44:24 1:23:47 8:13 0 12 26
8 Bray, Ian 13:00:42 1:16:18 6:59 0 4 21
9 Korogonas, Socrates 14:28:40 1:27:58 8:58 0 31 22
10 Goodwin, Kira 15:44:40 1:16:00 7:09 0 4 18
11 Schwieder, Suzanne 17:18:24 1:33:44 8:42 0 15 16
12 Maginley, Amy 18:50:03 1:31:39 9:10 0 24 15
13 Olechowski, Camille 20:20:48 1:30:45 10:27 0 34 16
14 Thomas, Scott 22:10:58 1:50:10 9:09 0 27 18
15 Hutchings, Sarah 23:35:52 1:24:54 7:05 0 3 13



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 61 Road Raged Runners Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cotter, Nick 1:17:44 1:17:44 8:24 0 14 14
2 Cooke, Greg 3:04:58 1:47:14 9:32 0 36 23
3 Grech, Eddie 4:48:50 1:43:52 8:07 0 15 18
4 Wakoluk, John 6:41:19 1:52:29 10:56 0 49 28
5 Lee, Caleb 8:02:55 1:21:36 7:29 0 7 21
6 Lauchlan, Lisa 9:45:44 1:37:49 8:35 5 25 21
7 Perchard, Jordan 11:02:18 1:16:34 7:31 0 5 16
8 Lai, David 12:28:34 1:26:16 7:54 0 14 13
9 Balinski, Amanda 14:15:15 1:46:41 10:52 0 55 21
10 Kurilsky, Sasha 15:57:18 1:42:03 9:37 0 44 21
11 Nilsson, Laura 17:52:35 1:55:17 10:42 0 44 24
12 Clarke, Amber 19:18:38 1:26:03 8:37 0 16 24
13 Cox, Kris 20:45:19 1:26:41 9:59 0 25 24
14 Wang, Nicolas 22:08:08 1:22:49 6:52 0 4 17
15 Woon, Roger 23:41:21 1:33:13 7:46 0 10 14

Results by Runner 11

Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 62 Agony of De Feet Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Boyer, Brittany 1:13:19 1:13:19 7:55 0 11 11
2 Beck, Dan 2:24:40 1:11:21 6:21 0 1 2
3 Titus, Morgan 4:05:15 1:40:35 7:52 0 9 3
4 Weberg, Heather 5:28:36 1:23:21 8:06 0 11 4
5 Orr, Chantal 6:50:44 1:22:08 7:32 0 8 4
6 Bruni, Gino 8:10:32 1:19:48 7:00 0 3 4
7 Kaklin, Kori 9:54:31 1:43:59 10:12 0 44 5
8 Legare, Benoit 11:20:14 1:25:43 7:51 0 13 6
9 Barkhouse, John 12:55:53 1:35:39 9:45 0 43 7
10 Landry, Michelle 14:34:45 1:33:52 8:50 5 27 7
11 Erhardt, Daniel 16:01:48 1:27:03 8:05 0 9 8
12 Salsman, Jamie 17:20:14 1:18:26 7:51 0 8 7
13 Koulianos, Kollet 19:03:46 1:43:32 11:55 0 51 8
14 Politylo, Jason 20:54:33 1:50:47 9:12 0 29 8
15 Nicol, Scott 22:22:59 1:28:26 7:22 0 5 7



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 63 Adrenaline Rush Athletics Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hill, Alistair 0:55:05 0:55:05 5:57 0 1 1
2 Anstett, Tim 2:20:34 1:25:29 7:36 0 5 1
3 Ong, Simon 3:50:02 1:29:28 7:00 0 5 1
4 Evans, Douglas 5:08:30 1:18:28 7:38 0 6 1
5 Blackmore, Alan 6:39:30 1:26:00 7:53 5 14 1
6 Blackmore, Allison 7:58:43 1:19:13 6:57 0 2 1
7 Leonard, Carolyn 9:20:35 1:21:52 8:02 0 9 2
8 Janusc, Tristan 10:32:14 1:11:39 6:34 0 2 1
9 Martens, Mark 11:44:36 1:12:22 7:23 0 7 1
10 Savoie, John 13:06:49 1:22:13 7:45 0 11 1
11 Van Besouw, Jordan 14:21:01 1:14:12 6:53 0 1 1
12 Lee, Morley 15:32:25 1:11:24 7:09 0 2 1
13 Dawson, Bob 16:33:20 1:00:55 7:01 0 4 1
14 Roberts, Morris 17:59:57 1:26:37 7:11 0 7 1
15 Medwid, Greg 19:19:40 1:19:43 6:39 0 1 1
RBSUItS by Runner 11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015 for Brain Tumour
Team: 64 The Maple Flames Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Reed, Steven 1:36:12 1:36:12 10:23 0 43 43
2 Reed, Lozelle 3:23:18 1:47:06 9:31 0 34 38
3 Kitchen, Raymond 5:47:37 2:24:19 11:17 0 53 50
4 Elliot, Geoff 7:19:28 1:31:51 8:56 0 30 47
5 Courtright, Allegra 8:49:21 1:29:53 8:14 0 19 43
6 Thygesen, Jenna 10:26:11 1:36:50 8:30 0 20 36
7 Massimino, Chelsea 12:04:21 1:38:10 9:38 0 33 36
8 Knot, Vicki 13:42:44 1:38:23 9:01 0 32 36
9 Keller, Alan 14:59:52 1:17:08 7:52 0 13 34
10 Puckett, Michelle 16:32:49 1:32:57 8:45 0 22 32
11 Seddon, Jesse 18:11:15 1:38:26 9:08 0 23 30
12 Cooke, Travis 19:58:46 1:47:31 10:46 0 46 31
13 Hunt, Jessica 21:29:08 1:30:22 10:24 0 31 33
14 Cwynar, Dave 22:54:08 1:25:00 7:03 0 5 28
15 Pelogquin, Jean 24:25:33 1:31:25 7:37 0 7 24



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 65 Naturopathic Doctors Alberta Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kennedy, Chris 1:05:05 1:05:05 7:02 0 2 2
2 Kent, Sarah 2:39:00 1:33:55 8:21 0 15 5
3 Brunel, Ludovic 4:28:43 1:49:43 8:35 0 22 7
4 Larocque, Joffrey 5:53:59 1:25:16 8:17 0 16 7
5 Houston, Chad 7:12:16 1:18:17 7:11 0 4 7
6 Crawford, Lachlan 9:03:23 1:51:07 9:45 0 46 10
7 Pinkoski, Tarra 10:41:51 1:38:28 9:40 0 35 10
8 Bjorndal, Christina 12:33:29 1:51:38 10:13 0 51 15
9 Becker, Tom 14:05:15 1:31:46 9:21 0 39 16
10 Amos, Bonita 16:02:00 1:56:45 11:00 0 52 22
11 Smith, Hillary 17:37:35 1:35:35 8:52 0 19 20
12 Mason-wood, Michael 19:17:41 1:40:06 10:01 0 36 23
13 Giffin, Cheryl 20:37:38 1:19:57 9:12 0 19 21
14 Smith, Dave No Time No Time 0:00 0 56 56
15 Renneberg, Tim No Time 1:46:30 8:53 0 31 56
RBSUItS by Runner 11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015 for Brain Tumour
Team: 66 Bikini Boot Camp Babes Category: Female Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Freeman, Riona 1:37:04 1:37:04 10:29 0 44 44
2 Roberts, Laura 3:36:57 1:59:53 10:39 0 49 45
3 Telang, Lisa 5:29:27 1:52:30 8:48 0 25 41
4 Clark, Eileen 7:15:31 1:46:04 10:18 0 46 45
5 Kosloski, Dawn 9:10:54 1:55:23 10:35 0 47 48
6 Nealon, Lindsay 11:07:14 1:56:20 10:13 0 50 51
7 Faucher, Helene 12:50:50 1:43:36 10:10 0 42 52
8 Booth, Tannis 14:30:38 1:39:48 9:08 0 36 51
9 Barrette, Joelle 16:07:13 1:36:35 9:51 0 44 52
10 Evelyn, Krysta 17:32:45 1:25:32 8:03 0 16 47
11 Fortier, Kristin 19:31:30 1:58:45 11:02 0 49 50
12 Gendron-meek, Genevieve 21:28:25 1:56:55 11:42 0 52 50
13 Vu, Connie 23:04:46 1:36:21 11:05 0 43 51
14 Ng, Annette 24:56:28 1:51:42 9:16 0 32 48
15 Sherring, Deb 26:57:47 2:01:19 10:07 0 48 48



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 67 Punjab Running Club - BC 1 Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Randhawa, Arvinder 1:12:29 1:12:29 7:50 0 8 8
2 Sidhu, Ravinder 2:52:48 1:40:19 8:55 0 27 11
3 Sagoo, Gordon 4:46:11 1:53:23 8:52 0 27 16
4 Hollas, Mark 6:05:13 1:19:02 7:41 0 7 10
5 Tiwana, Daljit 7:18:54 1:13:41 6:45 0 3 9
6 Kaler, Sarb 8:54:32 1:35:38 8:24 0 17 8
7 Dhatt, Igbal 10:11:08 1:16:36 7:31 0 6 7
8 Grewal, Gurpreet 11:36:16 1:25:08 7:48 0 11 7
9 Starr, David 12:50:13 1:13:57 7:32 0 9 6
10 Toor, Nirmal 14:09:05 1:18:52 7:26 0 6 6
11 Randhawa, Parminder 15:31:21 1:22:16 7:38 0 5 6
12 Brown, Martin 16:45:39 1:14:18 7:26 0 5 6
13 Steele, Lisa 17:45:17 0:59:38 6:52 0 3 6
14 Ghuman, Darbara 19:12:30 1:27:13 7:14 0 8 6
15 Sidhu, Harminder 20:45:29 1:37:59 8:10 -5 21 5

Results by Runner 11

Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 68 Running Machines Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Spence, Mariel 1:34:46 1:34:46 10:14 0 38 38
2 Lithwick, Daniel 3:05:13 1:30:27 8:02 0 11 25
3 Armstrong, Kevin 4:59:34 1:54:21 8:56 0 29 27
4 Kendal, Jeff 6:33:30 1:33:56 9:08 0 32 26
5 Jiwa, Adam 7:55:46 1:22:16 7:32 0 9 18
6 Thain, Sarah 9:38:35 1:42:49 9:02 0 30 19
7 Pigott, Anne 11:11:12 1:32:37 9:05 0 25 19
8 Clift, James 12:35:25 1:24:13 7:43 0 9 16
9 Johnston, Rory 13:53:04 1:17:39 7:55 0 14 12
10 Epp, Kelen 15:16:17 1:23:13 7:50 0 12 12
11 Denton, Gregory 16:50:50 1:34:33 8:47 0 18 11
12 Gibbs, Jennifer 18:36:44 1:45:54 10:36 0 44 13
13 Brown, Stacey 20:10:48 1:34:04 10:49 0 40 14
14 Fougner, Rob 21:57:08 1:46:20 8:49 0 21 13
15 Henson, Dana 23:50:25 1:53:17 9:26 0 39 16



Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 69 Thighs High Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Carter, Mark 1:24:00 1:24:00 9:04 0 18 18
2 Brewerton, Ed 2:53:37 1:29:37 7:58 0 8 12
3 Kelly, Steven 4:46:10 1:52:33 8:48 0 26 15
4 Blais, Casey 6:02:41 1:16:31 7:26 0 4 9
5 Batkin, Andrew 7:43:03 1:40:22 9:12 0 34 13
6 Block, Dale 8:58:23 1:15:20 6:37 0 1 9
7 Mackenzie, Michelle 10:54:15 1:55:52 11:22 0 53 11
8 Scott, Erin 12:39:59 1:45:44 9:41 0 43 19
9 Stransky, Jeff 13:53:04 1:13:05 7:27 0 8 13
10 Bava, Shawna 15:30:04 1:37:00 9:08 0 36 14
11 Bainbridge, Lee-ann 17:13:15 1:43:11 9:35 0 29 15
12 Saweczko, Angelique 18:45:37 1:32:22 9:15 0 26 14
13 L'heureux, Jessica 20:26:09 1:40:32 11:34 0 48 18
14 Dixon, Cassie 22:45:58 2:19:49 11:36 0 55 26
15 Contenti, Justina 24:53:46 2:07:48 10:39 0 52 32

Results by Runner

11th Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 70 Scrambled Leggs Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Oosterbaan, Barbara 1:49:49 1:49:49 11:52 0 51 51
2 Dunn, Jason 3:19:59 1:30:10 8:01 0 10 35
3 Oosterbaan, Jim 5:15:29 1:55:30 9:02 0 31 31
4 Brown, Philip 6:52:49 1:37:20 9:28 0 37 32
5 Llewellyn, Lisa 8:35:10 1:42:21 9:23 0 37 33
6 Brown, Meg 10:14:20 1:39:10 8:42 0 27 28
7 Crook, Russell 11:53:18 1:38:58 9:43 0 37 32
8 Oosterbaan, Edward 13:32:59 1:39:41 9:08 0 35 31
9 Mcdermott, Scott 15:01:31 1:28:32 9:01 0 35 35
10 Gareau, Paul 16:36:28 1:34:57 8:56 0 33 34
11 Murdock, Dan 18:35:10 1:58:42 11:01 0 48 38
12 Shepherd, Alison 20:15:26 1:40:16 10:02 0 37 36
13 Ives, Cindy 21:52:26 1:37:00 11:10 0 44 39
14 Damberger, Emily 23:48:08 1:55:42 9:36 0 40 39
15 Soehn, Ron 25:29:54 1:41:46 8:29 0 25 38



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 71 Wapiti Striders Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Martin, Denise 1:34:04 1:34:04 10:10 0 31 31
2 Aldred, Marcia 3:27:13 1:53:09 10:03 0 42 39
3 Dutove, Mike 5:49:37 2:17:24 10:45 5 52 51
4 Murphy, Stephanie T7:24:27 1:34:50 9:13 0 35 50
5 Prediger, Nicole 9:01:22 1:36:55 8:53 0 31 46
6 Jodi, Goff 10:49:25 1:48:03 9:29 0 38 45
7 Bowen, Tarynne 12:14:43 1:25:18 8:22 0 15 42
8 Scharbach, Leonard 13:39:55 1:25:12 7:48 0 12 34
9 Scharbach, Ross 14:57:52 1:17:57 7:57 0 15 33
10 Shepherd, Christie 16:17:19 1:19:27 7:29 0 7 26
11 Stevenson, Duane 17:46:18 1:28:59 8:16 0 11 22
12 Affeld, Marc 19:14:38 1:28:20 8:51 0 18 21
13 Syrota, Harvey 20:37:44 1:23:06 9:34 0 23 22
14 Blunden, Geoff 22:24:00 1:46:16 8:49 0 20 20
15 Binassi, Bruno 24:07:19 1:43:19 8:37 0 26 20

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 72 Cool Runnings Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Thimot, Melissa 1:35:39 1:35:39 10:20 0 39 39
2 Baerg, Aaron 3:11:14 1:35:35 8:30 0 19 31
3 Stefani, Ferenc 4:44:21 1:33:07 7:17 0 7 14
4 Stefani, Nathan 6:12:13 1:27:52 8:32 0 22 14
5 Betiku, Tania 7:40:52 1:28:39 8:08 0 18 12
6 Stone, James 9:25:15 1:44:23 9:10 0 31 15
7 Vanerref, Kayleen 11:01:34 1:36:19 9:27 0 31 15
8 Beebe, Daniel 12:38:05 1:36:31 8:50 0 29 18
9 Degroot, Burton 14:14:51 1:36:46 9:52 0 45 20
10 Tiede, Stephanie 15:44:37 1:29:46 8:27 0 19 17
11 Stubbs, Krista 17:22:31 1:37:54 9:05 0 22 17
12 Mcculloch, Jared 18:51:48 1:29:17 8:56 0 20 17
13 Morris, Jessica 20:01:35 1:09:47 8:02 0 10 12
14 Wood, Nathanael 21:55:17 1:53:42 9:26 0 37 11
15 Peters, Ash 23:51:17 1:56:00 9:40 0 43 17



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 73 Fired Up Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Coe, Jonathan 1:31:32 1:31:32 9:53 0 28 28
2 Morrison, Jay 3:31:47 2:00:15 10:41 0 50 43
3 Forster, Josh 5:27:56 1:56:09 9:05 0 35 39
4 Demers, Liz 6:56:49 1:28:53 8:38 0 25 35
5 Sikorsky, Todd 8:56:30 1:59:41 10:58 0 51 44
6 Wright, Andrew 11:05:17 2:08:47 11:18 0 54 50
7 Zilligen, Martine 12:36:06 1:30:49 8:55 0 22 47
8 Thorsteinson, Trevor 14:13:02 1:36:56 8:53 0 30 46
9 Gauvreau, David 15:45:33 1:32:31 9:26 0 40 46
10 Bowes, Sara 17:22:08 1:36:35 9:06 0 35 45
11 Hutchison, Jacqueline 19:11:10 1:49:02 10:07 0 35 46
12 Clark, Katherine 20:42:48 1:31:38 9:10 0 23 44
13 Forster, Jen 22:13:40 1:30:52 10:27 0 35 44
14 Bowes, Colin 24:26:36 2:12:56 11:02 0 50 46
15 Seads, Ryan 26:21:27 1:54:51 9:34 0 41 46

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 74 Calgary Roadrunners Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Guerrero, Valeska 1:34:27 1:34:27 10:12 0 36 36
2 Cobb, John 3:00:29 1:26:02 7:39 0 6 17
3 Salt, Del 4:43:53 1:43:24 8:05 0 13 13
4 Carpenter, Marilyn 6:08:38 1:24:45 8:14 0 15 12
5 Crooks, Dave 8:05:29 1:56:51 10:43 0 49 22
6 Brown, Susan 10:33:06 2:27:37 12:58 0 56 40
7 Wood, Erin 11:48:59 1:15:53 7:27 0 4 28
8 Wood, Olly 13:26:22 1:37:23 8:55 0 31 29
9 Lam, Alan 14:42:39 1:16:17 7:47 0 11 26
10 Owen, Marion 16:17:19 1:34:40 8:55 0 31 27
11 Samoil, Mike 17:48:56 1:31:37 8:30 0 14 23
12 Samoil, Katie 19:29:23 1:40:27 10:03 0 38 26
13 Stewart, Linda-lee 20:47:05 1:17:42 8:56 0 17 25
14 Glazier, Michael 22:26:38 1:39:33 8:16 0 15 23
15 Zimmer, Earl 23:59:53 1:33:15 7:46 0 11 19



Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 75 0ld Dogs Category: Masters
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stichbury, Tamara 1:36:01 1:36:01 10:22 0 42 42
2 Seymour, Donald 3:45:38 2:09:37 11:31 0 54 50
3 Stock, Barry 5:46:45 2:01:07 9:28 0 42 49
4 Feddema, Adrian 7:12:37 1:25:52 8:21 0 21 43
5 Shunk, Blair 9:05:04 1:52:27 10:18 0 43 47
6 Madeyski, Steve 10:32:35 1:27:31 7:41 0 9 39
7 Stichbury, Robert 11:56:20 1:23:45 8:13 0 11 34
8 Jones, Ted 13:28:56 1:32:36 8:29 0 21 30
9 Vanbeselaere, Douglas 14:51:51 1:22:55 8:27 0 25 31
10 Foo, David 16:23:10 1:31:19 8:36 0 21 31
11 Foo, Linda 18:19:49 1:56:39 10:50 0 46 32
12 Amlani, Shy 19:55:17 1:35:28 9:33 0 30 29
13 Legere, Ron 21:09:26 1:14:09 8:32 0 13 28
14 Sheridan, Myles 22:44:51 1:35:25 7:55 0 12 25
15 Magill, Hugh 24:36:48 1:51:57 9:20 0 37 29

Results by Runner 1ith Banff - Jasper Relay 6 June 2015

for Brain Tumour

Team: 76 Punjab Running Club BC 2 Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bajwa, Harmanijit 1:35:42 1:35:42 10:20 0 40 40
2 Grewal, Ashok 3:22:00 1:46:18 9:27 0 31 36
3 Hundal, Jagwinder 5:29:13 2:07:13 9:57 0 47 40
4 Dhillon, Surjit 7:00:11 1:30:58 8:50 0 27 36
5 Khattra, Tejinder 8:33:38 1:33:27 8:34 0 26 31
6 Bring, Navte]j 10:12:28 1:38:50 8:41 0 26 27
7 Dhindsa, Kulwinder 12:09:03 1:56:35 11:26 0 55 38
8 Dhatt, Anup 14:14:28 2:05:25 11:29 0 55 47
9 Drall, Randhir 15:42:25 1:27:57 8:58 0 30 44
10 Sangha, Harminder 17:22:24 1:39:59 9:25 0 40 46
11 Dhatt, Devinder 19:16:31 1:54:07 10:36 0 42 47
12 Sanghera, Amrit 20:43:57 1:27:26 8:45 0 17 45
13 Sidhu, Gagan 21:55:04 1:11:07 8:11 0 11 41
14 Sandhu, Preet 23:49:22 1:54:18 9:29 0 38 40
15 Bhupal, Jasvir 25:35:12 1:45:50 8:49 0 30 39



